Madina Center

8606 N. HIGHWAY 99, Stockton CA, 95212 EMAIL: INFO@MVADINACENTER.ORG
Ramadan 2024 Prayer Times
Intent ( Niyyah ) to keep Fast

Olae, b (o gl a2 pyass

1 intent 10 keep fast today for the month of Ramadaan

When Breaking Fast :
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O Allah | fusted for You and | believe m You and | bretk &V f

—Day T Date [Ramadan [Stop Eating] Fajr_|_Sunrise | Dhuhr| Ast [Maghrib Is_l211a
Mon [ 11-Mar | 1 559 | 6:09 7:21 1:15 | 5:26 | 7:13 | &
Tue | 12-Mar [ » 5:57 6:07 7:19 9:15 527 | 714 | 822
Wed | 13-Mar | 3 5:56 6:06 7:18 1115 | 5:27 | 7:14 | 8:23
Thu | 14-Mar [ 4 5:54 6:04 7:16 1:14 | 5:28 | 7:15 | 8:24

Fri 15-Mar | 5 5:52 6:02 7:15 114 | 5:29 | 7:16 | 8:25
Sat 16-Mar | 6 5:51 6:01 7:13 1:14_| 5:29 | 7:17 {3=2'5
aUn 7-Mar | 4Q q 0 : 5
Mon | 18Mar | 8 548 | 5:58 7:10 1:13 | 5:31 | 7:19 | 8:28
Tue | 19-Mar [ 9 5:46 5:56 7:09 1:13 | 5:32 | 7:20 | 8:29
Wed 20-Mar 10 5:44 5:54 7:07 1:13 | 5:32 | 7:21 8:30
Thu 21-Mar 11 5:43 5:53 7:06 1:12 | 5:33 7:22 8:31
Fri 22-Mar 12 5:41 5:51 7:04 1:12 5:34 7:23 8:32
Sat 23-Mar 13 5:40 5:50 7:02 1:12 5:34 7:24 8:33
Sun | 24-Ma 4 : 48 0 25 B:3-
Mon 25-Mar 15 5:36 5:46 6:59 1:11 5:36 7:26 8:36
Tue 26-Mar 16 5:35 5:45 6:58 1:11 | 5:36%]" 7:27 8:37
Wed 27-Mar 17 5:33 5:43 6:56 1:11 5:37 7:28 8:38
Thu 28-Mar 18 5:31 5:41 6:55 1:10 5:37 7:29 8:39
Fri 29-Mar 19 5:30 5:40 6:53 1:10 | 5:38 7:29 8:40
Sat 30-Mar 20 5:28 5:38 6:52 1:10 5:39 7:30 8:41
Ul 3 26 6 b:5( DS g B:42
Mon 1-Apr 22 5:25 5:35 6:49 1:09 5:40 7:32 8:43
Tue 2-Apr 23 5:23 5:33 6:47 1:09 5:40 7:33 8:44
Wed 3-Apr 24 5:21 5:31 6:46 1:09 | 5:41 7:34 8:45
Thu 4-Apr 25 5:20 5:30 6:44 1:08 5:42 7:35 8:46
Fri 5-Apr 26 5:18 5:28 6:43 1:08 | 5:42 | 7:36 | s:a7
Sat 6-Apr 27 5:16 5:26 6:41 1:08 5:43 7:37 8:48
- Su Api : 5 5:4(0 | 3 28 B-40
Mon 8-Apr 29 5:13 5:23 6:38 1:07 | 5:44 7:39 8:50
Tue 9-Apr 30 5:11 5:21 6:37 1:07 5:44 7:40 8:52
Daily Prayer Igamah Times at Masjid (Iqamah times change with Fajr on Sunday)
D;_,‘ . U | V 1¢ [v 4l /e
ar11-Mar 1|  6:25 2:00 5:45 sunset 8:45 Please offer your daily
ar17 -Mar 2] 6:15 2:00 5:45 sunset 8:45 prayers in masjid with
r2a-mMar3  6:05 2:00 6:00 sunset 9:00 jamaat.
ar31-Apr{ 5:50 2:00 6:00 sunset 9:00
Apr7-pAprd 5:40 2:00 6:00 sunset 9:00
riii

Jummah 1ST (Friday) Urdu Bayan 1:00pm, Arabic Khutbah Starts: 1:30pm
Jummah 2nd (Friday) English Bayan 2:10pm, Arabic Khutbah Starts: 2:30pm

Location: Stockton CA 95210,USA Calculation Method: North America
Juristic Method:Hanafi Maghrib: +3 minutes after Sunset ALREADY ADDED
Source: www.islamicfinder.org Fajr 15.0 degrees, Isha 15.0 degrees

Latitude: 38.02881 Longitude: -121.2594




